CELESTICA INC.

CELESTICA INC.
ISIN: CA15101Q2071  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
68.62 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.65% (0.44)

ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,457 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

68.43 CAD (200)
68.76 CAD (400)
69.04 CAD
69.075 CAD
66.94 CAD
68.18 CAD
68.037335 CAD
520,305
35,400,165.63
3,962

400

15101Q207

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

0.00

12,50 WM

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e249422fba079bda25a73bba4f0546f461e3d3985e670d9d6df3ce851c94a7c&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=905835590de170e84&time=1725428286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ce076363833c9fe7e8bb38259409524d9584cb046905f079870b0dff9466dc7&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e6cf1e0fcc34c7fe&time=1725428286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7471743878e9092ab116a9c73893e504fe49c61abf4c1197be031e96861e178&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c72a64e1b948a3485&time=1725428286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=447e3c049b72eb15215b14a51383c79559ce06b6622da324e5c371d38c671752&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c706c7a24f56c8e10&time=1725428286&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3276c7caa322c1cf3ab05e42c0a9ef0a582a53ef2e1776576e35d1ee1b6f30&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c30adf4e8413182c&time=1725428286&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price

68.62 CAD

Difference (] 0.65% (0.44)
General attributes
ISIN CA15101Q2071
Symbol CLS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,457 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.43 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 68.76 CAD (400)
Open 69.04 CAD
High 69.075 CAD
Low 66.94 CAD
Close (prev. day) 68.18 CAD
VWAP 68.037335 CAD
Volume (pcs) 520,305
Trading volume 35,400,165.63
Number of trades 3,962
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.97% +125.06% +475.67%
Perf +10.94  +38.13 +56.70
(abs.)
Beta 1.69 1.54 1.66
Volatility 54.46 49.41 43.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELESTICA INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
02
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/
02
NYSE 2024/08/
30
Munich 2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

16:32

22:00

17:27

Price

45.20 EUR

68.62 CAD

45.60 EUR

50.92 USD

45.20 EUR

86.
36.
86.
28.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

35.40

0.00

75.29

0.00

68.15 CAD (568,845
70.57 CAD (758,559
71.51 CAD (650,971
54.43 CAD (553,282
89 CAD (2024/07/16
08 CAD (2024/01/17
89 CAD (2024/07/16
90 CAD (2023/10/26

= T = T = = = =

Number of
trades

15

3,962

20,708
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/09/ 08:59 45.60 EUR 0.00
02

2024/09/ 08:13 45.40 EUR 0.00
02

2024/09/ 20:48 45.00 EUR 0.00
02

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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